

STANFORD WAY SANITARY SEWER CIPP LINING BID TABULATIONS

Bid Item #	Item Description	Unit	Quantity	Engineers Estimate		Express Sewer & Drain, Inc.		Nor-Cal Pipeline Services		Michels Corperation		Insituform Technologies, LLC	
				Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total
1	Mobilization/Demobilization	LS	1	\$ 54,000.00	\$ 54,000.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 24,000.00	\$ 24,000.00	\$ 46,887.00	\$ 46,887.00	\$ 39,500.00	\$ 39,500.00
2	Temporary Traffic Control	LS	1	\$ 30,000.00	\$ 30,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 9,390.00	\$ 9,390.00	\$ 9,883.00	\$ 9,883.00	\$ 23,300.00	\$ 23,300.00
3	Temporary Erosion Control	LS	1	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 263.00	\$ 263.00	\$ 1,400.00	\$ 1,400.00
4	Sewer Main 8" CIPP	LF	1435	\$ 60.00	\$ 86,100.00	\$ 36.00	\$ 51,660.00	\$ 38.00	\$ 54,530.00	\$ 47.00	\$ 67,445.00	\$ 43.00	\$ 61,705.00
5	Sewer Main 10" CIPP	LF	715	\$ 85.00	\$ 60,775.00	\$ 40.00	\$ 28,600.00	\$ 39.00	\$ 27,885.00	\$ 47.00	\$ 33,605.00	\$ 48.00	\$ 34,320.00
6	Sewer Main 15" CIPP	LF	1725	\$ 125.00	\$ 215,625.00	\$ 48.00	\$ 82,800.00	\$ 45.00	\$ 77,625.00	\$ 68.00	\$ 117,300.00	\$ 76.00	\$ 131,100.00
7	Lateral Reinstatement	EA	68	\$ 250.00	\$ 17,000.00	\$ 150.00	\$ 10,200.00	\$ 209.00	\$ 14,212.00	\$ 216.00	\$ 14,688.00	\$ 88.00	\$ 5,984.00
8	Top Hat Installation (Contingent Item)	EA	16	\$ 2,200.00	\$ 35,200.00	\$ 1,200.00	\$ 19,200.00	\$ 1,300.00	\$ 20,800.00	\$ 3,263.00	\$ 52,208.00	\$ 3,400.00	\$ 54,400.00
9	Exterior Point Repair	EA	6	\$ 7,500.00	\$ 45,000.00	\$ 6,000.00	\$ 36,000.00	\$ 12,725.00	\$ 76,350.00	\$ 12,178.00	\$ 73,068.00	\$ 12,500.00	\$ 75,000.00
10	Inrternal Point Repair - Grind Protruding Lateral or Obstruction	EA	2	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 335.00	\$ 670.00	\$ 618.00	\$ 1,236.00	\$ 405.00	\$ 810.00
11	Bypass Pumping	LS	1	\$ 50,000.00	\$ 50,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 7,980.00	\$ 7,980.00	\$ 78,195.00	\$ 78,195.00	\$ 86,900.00	\$ 86,900.00
12	Force Account	LS	1	\$ 100,000.00	\$ 100,000.00	\$ 100,000.00	\$ 100,000.00	\$ 100,000.00	\$ 100,000.00	\$ 100,000.00	\$ 100,000.00	\$ 100,000.00	\$ 100,000.00
				Total	\$ 702,700.00	Total	\$ 365,460.00	Total	\$ 413,942.00	Total	\$ 594,778.00	Total	\$ 614,419.00